
Cryo Tubes

·Caps with silicon seal-ring ensures a positive leakproof seal 

·2 types available: self-standing and U bottom.

·PCR purity: DNase and RNase free, No Human DNA, endoxin free.

CT0052

CT0051

4.5mL
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3.6mL

CT6039

1.8mL

CT0019 
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CT1010 
External 
threads

-196°C~+121°C

Working 
Temperature from

With silicon ring equipped.
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Cryo Tubes

External 
threads

L W H
Packaging

Size / Case (CM) Weight /
Case( g)KSize &  type Maximum 

Capacity Quantity per CaseCap Type Cat.#

1.0mL, self-standing

1.8mL, self-standing

1.8mL, U-bottom

3.6mL, self-standing

3.6mL, U-bottom

4.5mL, U-bottom

4.5mL, self-standing

External threads

External threads

External threads

External threads

External threads

External threads

External threads

1.8mL

2.5mL

2.5mL

4.5mL

4.5mL

5.5mL

5.0mL

50 PCS/Bag CT1010

CT0019

CT0021

CT0039

CT6039

CT0051

CT0052

CT0010

CT0018

CT0028

CT0036

CT0050

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

38

38

38

38

38

39

39

31

31

31

31

31

28

28

16

16

16

16

16

24

24

1.80 

2.40 

2.20 

3.60 

3.40 

3.95

4.10

L W H
Packaging

Size / Case (CM) Weight /
Case( g)KSize &  type Maximum 

Capacity Quantity per CaseCap Type Cat.#

External threads

External threads

External threads

External threads

External threads

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

1.0mL, self-standing

1.8mL, self-standing

2.8mL, self-standing

3.6mL, self-standing

4.5mL, self-standing

1.8mL

2.5mL

3.5mL

4.5mL

5.5mL

38

38

39

39

39

31

31

28

28

28

16

16

24

24

24

1.80 

2.40 

2.80 

3.50 

4.10 

External threads-01

External threads-02

-196°C~+121°C

Working 
Temperature from

With silicon ring equipped.

1.0mL

CT0010 

1.8mL

CT0018

CT0028

2.8mL

CT0036

3.6mL

CT0050

4.5mL



Cryo Tubes

Internal 
threads

CT0057

CT0056

4.5mL

3.6mL

CT0037

1.8mL

CT0026

1.8mL

CT0022 

1.0mL

CT1012 

Caps with silicon seal-ring ensures a positive leakproof seal 

2 types available: self-standing and U bottom.

PCR purity: DNase and RNase free, No Human DNA, endoxin free.

4.5mL

-196°C~+121°C

Working 
Temperature from

With silicon ring equipped.

Cryo Tubes

-196°C~+121°C

Working 
Temperature from

With silicon ring equipped.

1.0mL

CT0012 

1.8mL

CT0020

CT0030

2.8mL

CT0038

3.6mL

CT0055

5.0mL

Internal 
threads

L W H
Packaging

Size / Case (CM) Weight /
Case( g)KSize &  type Maximum

Capacity Quantity per CaseCap Type Cat.#

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

L W H
Packaging

Size / Case (CM) Weight /
Case( g)KSize &  type Maximum

Capacity Quantity per CaseCap Type Cat.#

Internal threads

Internal threads

Internal threads

Internal threads

Internal threads

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

50 PCS/Bag

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

20 Bags (50 PCS/Bag, 20 Bags/Case)

1.0mL, self-standing

1.8mL, self-standing

1.8mL, U-bottom

3.6mL, self-standing

4.5mL, self-standing

4.5mL, U-bottom

Internal threads

Internal threads

Internal threads

Internal threads

Internal threads

Internal threads

1.5mL

2.2mL

2.2mL

4.5mL

5.5mL

5.5mL

38

38

38

38

39

39

31

31

31

31

28

28

16

16

16

16

24

24

1.80 

2.40 

2.20 

3.60 

4.10 

3.95 

1.0mL, self-standing

1.8mL, self-standing

2.8mL, self-standing

3.6mL, self-standing

5.0mL, self-standing

1.3mL

2.2mL

3.0mL

4.0mL

5.5mL

38

38

39

39

39

31

31

28

28

28

16

16

24

24

24

1.80 

2.40 

2.80 

3.50 

4.10 

Internal threads-01

Internal threads-02

CT1012

CT0022

CT0026

CT0037

CT0057

CT0056

CT0012

CT0020

CT0030

CT0038

CT0055

The colored cap-inserts are also available, please add color code PU, YE, BL and etc. For CT0020 if  with yellow cap-insert, it 's CT0020YE. 
If purchase cap-inserts individually, please use Catalog number CT0000, if Yellow one, then CT0000YE.

Please 
kindly note 


